
FCBC 1 - R3 FCBC 2 - D2

FC Bouaye La Roche VF 3 Fief Gesté St Hilaire Vihiers 2

La Tranche ES Vigneux SomloireYzernay 2 St André St Macaire 2

Elan Gorges FC Luçon La Tessoualle 2 St Georges Trémentines 2

FC La Montagne St Jean Boiseau Val de Moine Fuilet Chaussaire

USSA Vertou 3 FCPC Cholet St Leger Begrolles JF Cholet

Chemille Melay FC Beaupréau La Chapelle FC Beaupreau Chapelle 2 Chaudron St Quentin

Equipes    Pts J G N P BP BC Diff Equipes    Pts J G N P BP BC Diff

1 FC Beaupréau La Chapelle 10 4 3 1 0 15 8 7 1 Val de Moine 12 4 4 0 0 8 4 4

2 FC Bouaye 10 4 3 1 0 7 1 6 2 Fief Gesté 10 4 3 1 0 8 3 5

3 FCPC Cholet 10 4 3 1 0 8 3 5 3 Chaudron St Quentin 8 4 2 2 0 8 3 5

4 FC Luçon 9 4 3 0 1 16 6 10 4 St André St Macaire 2 7 4 2 1 1 8 4 4

5 Elan Gorges 7 4 2 1 1 13 5 8 5 JF Cholet 6 4 2 0 2 12 4 8

6 USSA Vertou 3 7 4 2 1 1 7 4 3 6 FC Beaupreau Chapelle 2 6 4 2 0 2 3 7 -4

7 ES Vigneux 6 4 2 0 2 7 6 1 7 Fuilet Chaussaire 5 4 1 2 1 9 9 0

8 Chemille Melay 4 4 1 1 2 4 3 1 8 La Tessoualle 2 4 4 1 1 2 7 8 -1

9 FC La Montagne 3 4 1 0 3 4 14 -10 9 St Leger Begrolles 3 4 1 0 3 6 14 -8

10 St Jean Boiseau 1 4 0 1 3 3 12 -9 10 SomloireYzernay 2 3 4 1 0 3 5 13 -8

11 La Roche VF 3 1 4 0 1 3 2 11 -9 11 St Georges Trémentines 2 2 4 0 2 2 6 8 -2

12 La Tranche 0 4 0 0 4 1 14 -13 12 St Hilaire Vihiers 2 1 4 0 1 3 5 8 -3

FCBC 3 - D4 FCBC 4 - D5

Fief Gesté 3 Andrezé Jub Jallais 3 Pomjeannais 3 Exempt

St Pierre Montrevault 4 Salle Aubry 2 Ingrandes 2 Fief Gesté 4

Romagne Roussay 2 Val de Moine 2 Possonniere 3 FC Beaupreau Chapelle 4

Cholet FCPC 2 FC Beaupréau Chapelle 3 Lire Drain 3 Chaudron St Quentin 3

Cholet LCN Fuilet Chaussaire 2 Fuilet Chaussaire 3 Tillières 2

Longeron Torfou 2 Cholet Nuaillé La Salle 3 MesnilLaurentais 2

Equipes    Pts J G N P BP BC Diff Equipes    Pts J G N P BP BC Diff

1 Romagne Roussay 2 10 4 3 1 0 17 4 13 1 Tillières 2 10 4 3 1 0 10 0 10

2 Cholet Nuaillé 10 4 3 1 0 15 6 9 2 Pomjeannais 3 9 4 3 0 1 17 6 11

3 Val de Moine 2 9 4 3 0 1 14 3 11 3 Possonniere 3 9 3 3 0 0 13 5 8

4 Cholet FCPC 2 9 4 3 0 1 12 4 8 4 MesnilLaurentais 2 6 4 2 0 2 17 7 10

5 Fuilet Chaussaire 2 7 4 2 1 1 11 9 2 5 Ingrandes 2 6 3 2 0 1 6 6 0

6 Longeron Torfou 2 6 4 2 0 2 13 6 7 6 La Salle 3 3 3 1 0 2 5 10 -5

7 FC Beaupréau Chapelle 3 6 4 2 0 2 13 6 7 7 Fief Gesté 4 3 3 1 0 2 6 16 -10

8 Cholet LCN 6 4 2 0 2 10 10 0 8 Lire Drain 3 2 3 0 2 1 4 7 -3

9 Salle Aubry 2 3 4 1 0 3 5 12 -7 9 FC Beaupreau Chapelle 4 2 4 0 2 2 5 9 -4

10 Andrezé Jub Jallais 3 3 4 1 0 3 6 20 -14 10 Fuilet Chaussaire 3 1 2 0 1 1 1 9 -8

11 Fief Gesté 3 1 4 0 1 3 3 17 -14 11 Exempt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 St Pierre Montrevault 4 0 4 0 0 4 4 26 -22 12 Chaudron St Quentin 3 0 3 0 0 3 3 12 -9

FCBC 5 - D5

ChristopheSéguiniere 3

Toutlem Maulevrier 4 Le May 4

FC Beaupreau Chapelle 5 Longeron Torfou 3

St André St Macaire 5 St Georges Trement 4

Tillières 3 AS Mauges 2

Cholet Nuaillé 2 St Leger Begrolles 3

Equipes    Pts J G N P BP BC Diff

1 Longeron Torfou 3 12 4 4 0 0 13 2 11

2 ChristopheSéguiniere 3 10 4 3 1 0 23 1 22

3 AS Mauges 2 9 3 3 0 0 22 3 19

4 Asptt Cholet 3 9 4 3 0 1 8 4 4

5 Tillières 3 6 4 2 0 2 8 7 1

6 Le May 4 4 4 1 1 2 5 7 -2

7 Toutlem Maulevrier 4 3 3 1 0 2 11 8 3

8 Cholet Nuaillé 2 3 3 1 0 2 10 12 -2

9 St Georges Trement 4 3 3 1 0 2 3 10 -7

10 St André St Macaire 5 3 3 1 0 2 3 14 -11

11 St Leger Begrolles 3 0 3 0 0 3 1 12 -11

12 FC Beaupreau Chapelle 5 0 4 0 0 4 5 32 -27

5 ème Journée du 04/11/2018
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